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- 1995 ANNUAL FIREARMS MANUFACTURING

AND'EXPORT REPORT . | '~ .

ANY OTHER WEAPONS

MISC. FIREARMS

[PREPARED 12-31-96 BYNES ] -

- [MANUFACTURED ] - -

PISTOLS [ REVOLVERS

70 .22 260,059 TO .22 - 99,578
TO .25 51,025 T0 .32 4,381
70 .32 19,220 TO .39 SPEC 92,913
70 .380 182,802 TO .357 MAG 210,379
TO 9MM PARA 398,467 - TO .44 MAG 90,144
TO .50 283,693 TO .50 30,269
[TOTAL 1195266] = = [TOTAL -[C527664
RIFLES 1,331,780

SHOTGUNS 1,173,645

MACHINE GUNS

ANY OTHER WEAPON

MISC. FIREARMS 8,607

EXPORTED
- PISTOLS 97,969

REVOLVERS 131,634

RIFLES | 89,053

SHOTGUNS 100,894

MACHINE GUNS



St

STREET

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED TN 1995

...............................................................................................................

16363645 EMCO, INC

57134716 WILSON’S GUN SHOP INC

98636604 CRITTENDEN, CHARLES R,I11

98613201 G McniLLAN & CO INC

98636445 POWELL KNIFE PISTOL INC
98633332 R & R SPORTING ARMS INC
98636542 ROBAR COMPANIES INC
99527593 ARCADIA MACHINE &

TOOL,

93334014 BRYCO ARMS

97734534 CALICO LIGHT WEAPON
SYSTE

93322226 DAVIS INDUSTRIES
93335296 ELECTRONIC MEDICAL
" RESEA

93389203 GILLIAM, WILLIAM & LARRY
& NAN

93376484 LORCIN ENGINEERING CO INC

93336988 PHOENIX ARMS

58436883 BLOUNT, INC

ALSO
58436339 RND MANUFACTURING INC
58434662 ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, .INC

60633345 COLT’S MANUFACTURING
co, 1

1996-12-31 08.42.50

2071 IND PARKWAY
RT 3 CORD 4
2918 E GINTER

3840 N 28TH AVE"

14390 N BOWMAN

RD

15481 N TWIN
LAKES DR

21438 N 7TH AVE
SUITE B

6226 SANTOS DIA
ST

380 CLINTON ST
405 E 1974 ST
15150 SIERRA
BONITA LN

1785 POMONA AVE
#C

4510 CARTER CT

3830 WACKER DR

1420 ARCHIBALD

AVE

545 -31 RCAD

14311 MEAD ST

600 S SUNSET ST

UNIT C

545 NEWPARK AVE

PSTL PSTL
eIty ST 22 25
GADSDEN AL 453 7
BERRYVILLE AR 0 0
TUCSON "AZ 0 -0
PHOENIX AZ 0 -0
TUCSON A2 0 "0
TUCSON AZ 15 0
PHOENIX  AZ 0 0
IRWINDALE  CA 2114 0.
‘COSTA MESA CA 13838 109
BAKERSFIELD CA 56 0
CHINO CA 11283 281
CORONA cA 0 0

_CKINO CcA 0 0
MIRA LOMA  CA 5020 12032
ONTARIO cA 32719 15662
GRAND JUNCTI €O 3000 0
LONGMONT co 0 0
LONGMONT co 30 0
WEST HARTFOR CT 26887 0

137

1462

6389

3959

18

2795

36

20

3645

22852

26866

1253

47362

28976

4015

13539

~a7e2

358

16254

12177

22

62599

36

48

23413

56727

&0

65171

358

1293

83443

43331

3000

30

118462

PAGE *



60604862 SEECAMP, L W CO INC 301 BREWSTER RD MILFORD - CT

INDUSTRIAL BLDG

60600763 STURM, RUGER & - LACEY PL SOUTHPORT cT
COMPA
60606809 WILDEY INC 458 DANBURY RD  NEW MILFORD CT

2750 NE 183RD ST N MIAMI BEAC FL
#2810 .

15910116 FILECCI, JOSEPH E

15945999 GLADES GUNWORKS INC 4360 CORPORATE A NAPLES . FL

SQUARE
15941170 HERITAGE MFG INC 4600 NW 135TH ST OPA-LOCKA FL

15940806 XEL TEC 1485 COX RD « COCOA FL

CNC I

15965437 NAVEGAR 12405 SW 130TH  MIAMI " FL

ST

15923596 TAURUS INTERNATIONAL 16175 NW 49TH MIAMI FL
MFG, AVE

15838630 COMPONENT METAL 6049 N HENRY STOCKBRIDGE GA
PROOU BLVD STE C

98233702 ANTARES TECHNOLOGIES INC RT 1, 15005 N - BOISE - 10

MCFARLAND CREEK
"RD

300 € 40TH ST #1 GARDEN CITY 1ID
BLDG 8

98234533 BROWN, RICHARD OLIN

98234592 GEMINI TECHNOLOGIES INC 150058 N BOISE 1D

MCFARLAND CREEK

33635626 KREBS GUNSMITHING INC 940 FOREST EDGE VERNON HILLS IL
DR

33635343 LES BAER CUSTOM INC 29601 34TH AVE N HILLSDALE IL
33635798 SPRINGFIELD INC 420 W MAIN ST GENESEO IL

54833096 WICHITA ARMS INC 923 £ GILBERT WICHITA™ XS

57233690 CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC 336 SHOOTOUT PRINCETON LA
LANE '

60411423 COMPETITOR CORP, INC 293 TOWNSEND RD WEST GROTON MA

1996-12-31 08.42.50

3296

6343

100

1"

125

49

870

26

1

80

101591

4604

9584

61

336

42394

170

16

1541

15710

44

27

197489

170

17

125

4604

14230

7213

100

1602

16126

55

69

PAGE 2



STREET

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1995 <. .. - -

.................................................................................................................

60435456 SAEILO, INC

60410395 SMITH & WESSON CORP

85207699 BERETTA U S A CORPORATION

60106460 SMITH & WESSON CORP

43842359 THOMAS, WILLIAM CONRAD

34134781 MAGNUM RESEARCH, INC

54330887 AMERICAN ARMS INC
54339122 ED BROWN PROOUCTS, INC
15638956 MILLER, ADAM ALLEN
54734146 CYLINDER & SLIDE INC
60233864 BRAVERMAN, R J CORP
60234248 COMPETITOR CORP INC
60233754 THOMPSON CENTER ARMS CO
INC

98833584 RATTLESNAKE IND INC

61406625 AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP
61635527 REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC

43435702 BEEMILLER INC

43419291 HASKELL MANUFACTURING INC

43434316 IBERIA FIREARMS INC
43436235 JONES, JOHNDAVID

- 43111589 MOA CORPORATION

1996-12-31 08.42.50

184 PRESCOTT ST

2100 ROOSEVELT
AVE

17601 BERETTA DR

HOULTON INT’L
AIRPORT

-2100 WERNER RD

7110 UNIVERSITY

AVE NE

715 ARMOUR RD

RT 2

3312 GUESS RD
245 E 4TH ST

183 MIDDLE RT

30 TRICNIT RD

#16

FARMINGTON RD

4755 NEVSO DR #8

&9

WILLIAM LANE

14 HOEFLER AVE

1015 SPRINGMILL

RD

585 EAST BLUE
LICK RD

3929 ST RT 309

WORCESTER

SPRINGFIELD

ACCOKEEX

HOULTON

_ COLUMBUS

MINNEAPOLIS

NORTH KANSAS
PERRY

DURHAM
FREMONT
BELMONT

NEW IPSWICH

ROCHESTER

LAS VEGAS

WEST HURLEY
ILION

MANSFIELD

LIMA

GALICN

721 WOOOVUE LANE WINTERSVILLE

2451 OLD CAMDEN

PIKE

EATON

MA

MD

ME

Ml

MN

MO

NC

NE

NH

NH

NV

NY

NY

OH

OH

OH

PSTL  PSTL

22 25

0 0

0 0

23976 . 21761

22136 0

0. 0

555 0
1474 .5

0 0

0 1

1 0

493 13

2 12
5327 0-
106 0

0 0

0 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 2

12 3

2783

16

39

29604

o

558

2960

24

13

134393

80735

1434

116

11360

55773

32386

414

12

50

22

4511

5212

3247

740

219770

158858

22136

969

2037 -

12

51

535

42

14055

104

5328

14320

3247

740

47

67

PAGE 3



25
5.

N R S A PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1995 = .- N

" RoS LIC : : . - - PSTL “PSTL PSTL PSTL PSTL . PSTL - psTL
KEY NAME ‘ ' STREET cITY ST - 2 5 32 380 oMM 50 TOTL
43419223 STALLARD ARMS INC 728 FAIRFAX AVE MANSFIELD OH 0 0 0 0 -142 . () 142
82333035 DINA ARMS CORP 3378 PRUSS HILL POTTSTOWN PA 1 () (i} 0 -0 ) 1
RD
16236592 BASTAIN, ENGELBERT 5890 INDUSTRIAL LENIOR CITY TN 6 -0 .0 0 0 2 2
' PK DR :
16236720 DANIEL, WAYNE E 221 HWY 68 N DUCKTOMWN ™ 0. 0o - 0 577 4059 31075 35711
57421953 AMERICAN DERRINGER CORP 127 N LACY DR WACO TX 108 o 39 40 - 333" 4773 5295
57634105 ARMAS INTL MFG CO INC 5123 GULFTON ST HOUSTON ™ 16 0o 0 0 2327 0 2343
57454185 BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC 18456 STATE HWY COLLEGE STAT TX. 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
6S ‘
57437913 BOND, GREGORY 6700 BROAD ST  WACO T 0 0- 0 e 13 28 41
57435417 H J S ARMS, INC . 2965 € 13TH ST, BROWNSVILLE TX 48 0 0 57 0 0 543
STE C
57636527 HIGH STANDARD 4601 S PINEMONT HOUSTON ™ 1353 0 0 0 0 0 1353
MANUF # 148-8
57537674 PASTUSEK INDUSTRIES, INC 2008 MARTIN FORT WORTH TX - 438 0 0 ] o 0. 438
"LUTHER KING JR : -
FRWY
57434417 ST1 INTERNATIONAL, INC 12108 A ROXIE DR AUSTIN TX 0 0 0 0 0 1612 1612
57637058 STRAIT, TIMOTHY 13329 VETERANS  HOUSTON ™ 0 0o - 0 0 0 3 3

MEMORIAL STE D

57540601 STRAYER VOIGT INC 3435 ROY ORR GRAND PRARIE TX .0 0 0 0 0 470 470
BLVD #200 '

98733866 ARMS TECHNOLOGY INC 1142 § 2250 W SALT LAKE CI uT 0 0 0 0 6634 0 6634

98787363 ARMS TECHNOLOGY INC 2401 DIRECTORS  SALT LAKE CI UT 44897 0 0 0 0 0 44897
ROM

98706281 LAR MANUFACTURING, INC 4133 WEST FARM  WEST JORDAN UT 0 0 0 0 0 1263 1263
ROAD

60305204 CASPIAN ARMS LTD 14 NORTH MAIN ST HARDWICK vT 0 0 0 0 o 3163 3163

60333847 ESSEX ARMS MFG INC ‘PHERRIN ST ISLAND POND VT 0 0 0 0 0 1456 1456

1996-12-31 08.42.50 . PAGE ¢



99114520 OLYMPIC ARMS INC

45509942 EMK LTD

58333686_LASERAIH ARMS INC

' 1996-12-31 08.42.50

STREET

620-626 OLD
PACIFIC
SE

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1995 < -

HWY

OLYMPIA

214 PRICE STREET GRANVILLE

210 HWY 20 S

THERMOPOLTS

WV

WY

PSTL PSTL PSTL PSTL PSTL PSTL
22 25 32 380 oMM 50
0 0 0 0 0 523
0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 729
260059 51025 19220

182802 398467 283693

i

. 1195266

" PAGE 5



. REVOLVERS MANUFACTURED IN 1995

STREET

.......................................................................................................................

60633345 ‘COLT/S MANUFACTURING
co, 1

60600763 STURM, RUGER &
COMPA

i5941170 HERITAGE MFG INC
1584903i HALL, JUDERAL E
43521017 .CENTURY MFG, INC
43536734 PHELPS, caedoav-c
57233690 CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC

60434429 H & R 1871 INC
NEW E

60410395 SMITH & WESSON CORP
15664303 EL DORADO ARMS, INC

54734146 CYLINDER & SLIDE INC
43436235 JONES, JOHNDAVID
16236720 DANIEL, WAYNE E

16287025 MIL INC

57636550 DEHART, T KEITH

57635413 PHILLIPS & ROOGERS INC

57634993 TEXAS LONGHORN ARMS INC
98734026 NORTH AMERICAN ARMS INC
99150582 GREN, JOHN E

58303091 FREEDOM ARMS INC

1996-12-31 08.42.21

545 NEWPARK AVE  WEST HARTFOR

LACEY PL SOUTHPORT
4600 NW 135TH ST OPA-LOCKA
215 BRUMBELOW RD CARROLLTON
120 SOUTH RILEY ~ GREENFIELD
1705 S.TAFT EVANSVILLE
336 SHOOTOUT LANE PRINCETON'
60 INDUSTRIAL GARDNER

ROWE

2100 ROOSEVELT  SPRINGFIELD
AVE

US HWY 64 74 BOX CHIMNEY ROCK
8

245 E 4TH ST FREMONT

721 WOODVUE LANE WINTERSVILLE
221 HWY &8 N DUCKTOMWN

1345 B ENTERPRISE PINEY FLATS
RD

7906 BINTLIFF HOUSTON

100 HILBIG SUITE CONRCE

c

3818 FM 2218 RICHMOND
2150 s 950 E PROVO

N 6403 HOMARD SPOKANE

1 1/2 M1 E OF PO FREEDOM

CT .

FL

IN

IN

LA

MA

NC

NE

OH

™

N

X

X

LR

ut

WA

RVLR  RVLR  RVLR  RVLR  RVIR RVLR
22 32 38 357 4 45

0 0 7308 15162 .14908 2707

16901 1238 3398 58767 44599 - 23536

27300 ‘0 2000 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 4 0 2 0

7501 3140 0 0 0 0

10106 0 80178 136247 29534 2158

3 0 0 2 11 5

0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 1.

3382 0 0 2 0 104

0 0 0 0 8s8 35

1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 2 74 27

34265 0 0 0 0 0

9 3 25 0 0 0

109 0 0 196 158 1680

99578 4381 210379 90144 30269

92913

10641

258223

21

3488

893

103
34265

37

PAGE 1



........

57133783

57135673

98636604

98613201

. 98636336
98637328
98637148
986357?6

98636542

99527593 -

93334014

97734534

93337167

96837677

97737552
58436339
58434662
60635400
60633345
60600763
60600760
60609280
15940998
15938220
15937076

15935398

REDICK ARMS DEV, INC
REYNOLDS, DARRELL W
cnftreuoeu, CHARLES R, 111

G MCMILLAN & €O INC
HGDSON('LEE

LAZZERONI, INC

LOCKETT, RAYMOND H, JR
MCMILLAN BROW #IFLE o, INC

ROBAR COMPANIES INC

ARCADIA MACHINE & ToOL,
BRYCO ARMS
CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE

GUIETTE MANUFACTURING INC
PAREDES, SAMUEL A & HERBE
WEATHERBY, INC

RND MANUFACTURING INC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, INC
CANOVACA, EMILIO
COLT'S MANUFACTURING €O, I
STURM, RUGER & COMPA
THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO
U S REPEATING ARMS COMPA
KNIGHTS MANUFACTURING CO
MCINENLY, JOAN P

S A A R MFG CORP

SURVIVAL ARMS INC

1996-12-31 08.43.03

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1995

STREET

413 W CEDAR ST

RT 1 BOX 125C

2918 E GINTER

3840 N ZBTH‘AVE

1431 W BEHREND DR

1415 S CHERRY

16 NOLINA LN

21421 N 14TH AVE, SUITE D
21@38 N 7TH AVE SUITE 8
6226 SANTOS DIA ST

380 CLINTON ST

405 E 19TH ST

10704 PROSPECT AVE STE D
6125 ENTERPRISES DR #8
3100 EL CAMINO REAL
14311 MEAD ST

600 S SUNSET ST UNIT
148 ARCH BRIDGE RD

545 NEWPARK AVE

LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

344 WINCHESTER AVE

7750 9TH ST SW

125 WOOD LANE

610 W 37TH ST

4500 PINE CONE RD

JACKSONVILLE
TUCSON

Euognxx
PHOENIX
Tucson-'

LAKE HAVASU CIT

PHOENIX

" PHOENIX

IRWINDALE
COSTA MESA
BAKERSFIELD

SANTEE

DIAHOND SPRINGS

ATASCADERO

. LONGMONT

LONEHONT
BETHLEHEM
WEST HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
VERO BEACH
DELRAY BCH
HIALEAH

€ocoa

ST
AR
AR
AZ

AZ

CA
CA

CA

co
co

cT

FL

FL

RIFLEM

225

13

48

93

1020

1040

10

61

12587

10

49385
40778;
396215
153026

788

10

2861

. PAGE 1



........

15839119

98233354

98233723

33636039

33612807 -

33617951

33635798

54835175

54834186

54833096

46135127 °

46133576
57233690
57236689
60434429
85234826
60103655
43842359
34135232
34136294
54336452

54326133

54338262,

98155388

98133560

98109328

WILLIAMS PRECISION INC.

S D MEACHAM TOOL &

. THOM, BRUCE ARNOLD

ARMALITE INC

FEDERAL ENGINEERING CORP
PWA INC

SPRINGFIELD INC

SMITH, RAY V

TERNING, AARON

WICHITA ARMS ;NC

A SQUARE CO INC
LANDEN, RANDAL S

CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC
GULF SOUTH TACTICAL

H & R 1871 INC
ARMSCORP USA INC
BUSHMASTER FIREARMS
THOMAS, WILLIAM CONRAD
DEFENSE PROCUREMENT MFG
HESSE LTD

HAKN, LLOYD

HOGAN, RICHARD RUSSELL JR
UNITED TRANSFER INC

C SHARPS ARMS CO INC
COOPER FIREARMS, INC

MONARCH TOQL COMPANY, INC

1996-12-31 08.43.03

HOWE

SYSTE

NEW E

8F1 Q

SERVI

RIFLES MANUFAETURED IN 1995

STREET

2076 W PARK PL

1070 ANGEL RIDGE RD
11570 N BRUSS.RD -
745 S HANFORD ST
1090 BRYN MAWR

1305 W 1TH §T

420 W MAIN ST

10778 WESTGATE RO

1 Ml N OF BOX, 2ND GATE ON.RI

923 £ GILBERT

1 INDUSTRIAL PARK
1200 O'NEAL ROAD
336 SHOOTOUT LANE
1440 S POTWIN DR
60 INDUSTRIAL‘EOUE

4424 JOHN AVE

999 ROOSEVELT TRAIL BLDG #3

2100 WERNER RD

13983 INDUSTRY AVE

1126 70TH ST €

3101 SUSSEX

2913 ENGLISH RD BOX 535

8800 PEVELY INDUSTRIAL BLVD

100 CENTENNIAL DR

4004 HIGHWAY 98 N

3702 MEYER LN

STONE MOUNTAIN

PECK

RATHDRUM

GENESEOQ

BENSENVILLE

L MILAN

" GENESEO

OVERLAND PARK
SEDAN
WICHITA
BEDFORD

LONDON

PRINCETON |

" . BATON ROUGE

GARDNER

BALTIMORE

WINDHAM

COLUMBUS

BECKER

INVER GROVE HEI

ST CHARLES

‘PACIFIC

PEVELY

BIG TIMBER

STEVENSVILLE

STEVENSVILLE

ST

GA

KS

KS

KS

“LA

LA

MT

MT

MT

RIFLEM

40

48
147
31130
289
1325
119
14

465

852

PAGE 2



98134111

98133799

15638956 .

54733288
60233951
60233754
61406625
61635606
61635527
43436235
43437065
43483421
“57303554
57310016
99335597
99336136
99351894
82534860
82322641
82337357
82339132
82311979
34606531
34633475
34603600

16236907

------------------------------------

NOREEN, PETER HENNING
'POWDER RIVER RIFLE CO INC
MILLER, ADAM ALLEN

TANK, JON

FOYE, ROBERT ARTHUR
THOMPSON CENTER ARNS CO  INC
AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP
CAPUTO, ANTHONY BRIAN
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
JONES, JOKNDAVID

KELBLY’S RIFLE RA#GE INC
MIKAITA, ION

CHAMPLIN FIREARMS, INC
HYPER-SINGLE, INC

CASCADE ARMS INC

KINBER OF AMERICA INC
OREGON ARMS, INC

CLASS THREE SUPPLY INC

CPA CORP
DESIGN SYSTEMS TECH- NOLOG
KEYSTONE SPORTING ARMS

ROBERT HART & SON INC
DAKOTA ARMS INC

H S PRECISION INC
MILLER, CHERIE L

BARRETT FIREARKS MFG INC

1996-12-31 08.43.03

. RIFLES MAKUFACTURED [N 1995

STREET

5075 BUENA VISTA DR

201 CENTENNIAL DR
3312 ‘GUESS -RD

1324 OHIO ST

1261 HOOKSETT RD#1
FARMINGTON RD
WILLIAM LANE

828 N SANFORD RD
14 HOEFLER AVE_
721 WOOOVUE LANE
7222 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
5416 DETROIT AVE
WOODRING MUNICIPAL AIRPO
520 § BEAVER

52261 KELLY SPRINGS RD
9039 SE JANNSEN RD

11 FIRST ST

1400 N HERMITAGE RD

207 sﬁLxRREL HILL RD
MOREHEAD AVE

RD 2 BOX 20

401 MONTGOMERY ST

HC S5

1301 TURBINE. DR

PURL ST .

8211 MANCHESTER HWY

BELGRADE

BIG TIMBER

‘DURHAM

FREMONT

HOOKSETT

" ROCHESTER

wesT HunLéY
bEPOﬁTI.
ILION
WINTERSVILLE

NORTH LAWRENCE

- CLEVELAND

ENID

JENKS

MAUPIN

CLACKAMAS

PROSPECT
HERMITAGE

SCHWENKSVILLE

MILLVILLE

" MILTON

NESCOPECK

STURGIS

RAPID CITY

. ST ONGE

MURFREESBORO

ST

MT

MT

NC

- NE

NH

NH

NY

NY

OH

OH

oK

OR

OR
PA
oA
PA
PA

PA

™

RIFLEM

661

2834

242706

15

16

805

7920

24

38

451

87

1

9%

PAGE 3



16236592

16236253

16236720

16235884

16234916

57433551

57454185

57540686

57539573

57430537

57635723

57637058

98734452

99137453

$9114520

99138339

33910305

45509942

58334071

BASTAIN, ENGELBERT -
CUMBERLAND nrﬁ ARMS INC
DANIEL, WAYNE E

PAUL JAEGER,, INC
STANFIELD, CHARLES Q
AMERICAN ARMS &.

BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC
C A M III CORPORATION
GREEN SPECIALITY
HARDESTY, BOYD A
KOHLER, MICHAEL J
STRAIT, TIMOTHY
WILLIAMS, MILTON A
JOHNSON, VALERIE ANNE
OLYMPIC ARHSleC
ROMANS, STEVE DALE
HORSTKAMP, KLAUS

FMK LTD

BARKER, DONALD R

1996-12-31 08.43.03

ORDNA

SERVI

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1995:

_'STREET

5890 INDUSTRIAL PK OR
1045 DINAH SHORE BLVD
221 HWY 68 N

1 MADISON AVE

3184 HWY 45 S

1303 § coLLEGE

18456 STATE HWY 6 S
€O RD 410

301 W KORNINGSIDE

1502 HARBOR VIEW

1418 COOLIDGE

13329 VETERANS MEMORIAL STE D

16555 N 4400 W

758 ABBOTT RD

620-626 OLD PACIFIC

RT 14 BOX 2304

806 S DIVISION ST

214 PRICE STREET

707 N 12TH ST

LENIOR CiTY

WINCHESTER

DUCKTOWN

GRAND JUNCTION
JACKSON

BRYAN

COLLEGE STATION
0ZONA

Eogr WORTH
AUSTIN

DEER PARK
HOUSTON
FIELDING

ELMA

OLYMPIA
KENNEWICK
WAUNAKEE
GRANVILLE

cooy

ST

™

™

1
™%
X
TX
™
uT
WA
WA
WA

W1

RIFLEM

396

23

108

1

1
1541
11

110

1331780

PAGE &



98636336

98636542
93319318
60634862
60600773
60600763
60600760
60609280
15945866
158384630
57233690
57236689
60436524
60434429
54338023
54733288
61635527
43435877
99335096
99335488
82534860
82333855
3463}475
16236720
57434208

57581818

- STURM, RUGER &

HUDSON, LEE

ROBAR COMPANIES INC

LA FRANCE, TIMOTHY FRANX
CONNECTICUT SHOTGUN MANUF
O F MOSSBERG & SONS, INC

‘ COMPA
THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO
U S REPEATING ARMS COMPA
SILVER SEITZ INC
COMPONENT METAL PRODU
CLARK CUSTOM Gﬁus INC
GULF SOUTH TACTICAL SYSTE
CONNECTICUT VALLEY CLASS

H & R 1871 INC NEW E

ALFERMANN USA INC

TANK, JON

REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
NCP PRODUCTS INC

COLE ARMS INC

LUND, ROBERT NEILS
CLASS THREE SUPPLY INC
TAR-HUNT CUSTOM RIFLE
W S PRECISION INC

DANIEL, WAYNE E

MAVERICK ARMS, INC

SPORTING ARMS MFG INC

1996-12-31 08.43.21

SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN™1995 i _ -

STREET

W3 v BeHREND OR
21438 N 7TH AVE SUITE B
3417 HANCOCK ST

35 WOODLAND ST

7 GRASSO AQE

LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

344 WINCHESTER AVE
17000 PATTERSON RD

6049 N HENRY BLVD STE C
336 SHOOTOUT LANE

1440 S POTWIN DR

650 NEW LUDLOW RD

.60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

156 POTTERY RD

1324 OHIO ST

14 HOEFLER AVE

3500 12TH STREET NW
2225 PINEHURST DR
406 3RD ST

1400 N HERMITAGE RD
RR 3 BOX 572

1301 TURBINE DR

221 HWY 68 N
INDUSTRIAL BLVD

MAVER

801 HALL AVE

2

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
SAN DIEGO
NEW. BRITAIN
NORTH HAVEN
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW Hévsn
ODESSA
sfocxéalocs
PRINCETON
BATON ROUGE
S HADLEY
GARDNER -
WASHINGTON
FREMONT
ILION
CANTON
MCMINNVILLE
LA GRANDE
HERMITAGE
BLOOMSBURG
RAPID cxrf
DUCKTOWN
EAGLE FAss

LITTLEFIELD

cT

cT

CcT

CT

cT

. FL

LA

LA

MO

NE

. NY

OH

- OR

PA

PA

™

™

X

© 339881

17133

19575

153006
13

18

20

165813

426442

38

16

78

2239 -

53291

5624

PAGE 1



PO S " SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN 1995 - S IR

ROS  LIC

KEY NAME 7 ’ " STREET - . City - STATE " SHOTGUNM
99104337 LJUTIC INDUSTRIES INC 732 N 16TH AVE #22 YAKIMA WA 154
33933175 US COMPETITION ARMS INC 1925 ROOSEVELT AVE RACINE L ) 198

28 1173645

1996-12-31 08.43.21 : - PAGE 2



16335030

16334786

57135496

57114579
98469063
98613201
9863§336
98635&29
98657671
98634005
98633895
9953644i
9331?318
60633623
15915812
15917454
15945022
15945741
15952429-
15943686
15939954
15834551
15821511

98233702

98234592

98233387

HOPE, DAVID NICHOLAS
VERNON, SAMUEL ARTHUR.
BELL, JIMMY SCOTT
JOHN NORRELL ARMS INC
ARMS TECH"

G MCMILLAN & CO INC

_HUDSON, LEE

KRAGER, HARLEY
MCDONNELL DOUGLAS
'MORSE, DAVID RYAN
SPECIAL TECHNbLoalss

BOB GIBBONS & SON INC

LA FRANCE, TIMOTHY FRANK
CURTISS, GARY M

CIENER, JONATHAN ARTHUR
KNIGHT, CHARLES REED JR
MONTGOMERY, PETER L
OEFINGER, DOUGLAS L

R/M EQUIPMENT INC
SEIFERT, RALPH ARTHUR
WEAVER, JOHN R JR

MEIER, RICHARD WILLIAM
TAYLOR, WILLIAM JOSEPH JR
ANfAREs TECHNOLOGIES INC
GEMINI TECHNOLOGIES INC

MILLER, -BRYAN

1996-12-31 08.43.48

HELIC

GROUP

MISCELLANEOUS FIREARMS MANUFACTURED lNI1995 . e

STREET

-------------------------------------

901 GLAZE RD -

2803 WEST MALL DR

" 4177 HWY 294

2608 GRIST MILL RO.
3334 W MCOOWELL RD #13

3840 N- 28TH. AVE

¢ 1431 W. BEHREND DR™

1013 N 11TH PLACE
5000 E MCOOWELL RD
2217 N 37TH ST

20823 N 19TH AVE STE 1
11907. WICKS ST

3417 HANCOCK ST

46 COLLEGE FARMS D
8700 COMMERCE ST_; 
7750 9TH ST SW *
255 MITNIK DR~
10807 SE FOSTER AVE
6975 NW 43RD ST

1611 LAKE DR UNIT 6E
3425 YULE TREE DR
221 W CROGAN ST

1400 CHURCH ST EXT

RT 1, 15005 N MCFARLAND CREEK RD

150058 N MCFARLAND CREEK

315 12TH AVE §

" PHOENIX

BESSEMER
FLORENCE
JACKSONVILLE
LITTLE ROCX

PHOERIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX -
MESA
PHOENIX

PHOENTX

"SUN VALLEY

SAN'DLEGO
NEW PRESTON
CAPE CANAVERAL
VERO BCH
DELTONA
ARCADIA -
MIAM]

COCOA
éDGEHATER
‘LAURENCEVILLE
HA#IETTA
801SE

BOISE

" NAMPA

< AR~

AR

AZ

‘Az

A

AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

- .CA

CA

cT

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL -

FL

FL

1D

1D

1D

T
25

27

138

54
244
103

1002

29

422

130

10

42

42

PAGE



43536510

60435009

60411423°

60434429

60436093

606433792~

85233969
34134714
34134823
15634874
15635859
34533015
60234248
60233951
43111952
43437039
43436235
43436989
43416566
57355986
99335418
99335291
99336747
99309311
99336802

82533160

MCHARGUE, EDWARD RAY
CHAPMAN, MARTIN DEAN
COMPETITOR CORP, INC
H & R 1871 INC

‘LONG, LAMAR RONALD
THOMPSON, NELSON JOHN
BURNS, ROBERT-LEE
CAMMACK, DAVID JAMES
LINDE, BRIAN B
SPECIALTY WEAPONS CO INC
SUMMERS, THOMAS DALE
ALME, JEFFREY ALDEN
COMPETITOR CORP INC
FOYE, ROBERT ARTHUR
ANDERSON, JOHN L
CONLEY, JOHN CLINTON
JONES, JOHNDAVID
SHIVAK, RANDALL R
SMITH, NéAL E JR

S & H ARMS OF 0K, INC
DENALL, THOMAS JGSEPH
LOOCK, ROGER G

MUNSTER, DONALD GEORGE

NEW E

POLICE AUTOMATIC WEAPONS SERVI

TANNER, DANIEL JEREMY

CASSINI, PETER M

1996-12-31 08,43.48

STREET

RR 1 BOX 174

41 PHEASANT RIDGE RD.
293 TQUNSEND RD

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

26 FARNSWORTH RD

50 NAVILLUS RO.

" 117 LAKE SHORE DR

215 OH1O ST

9760 HARDING AVE KE
2529 W FRANKLIN BLW
1303 PAULS AIRPORT RD

RT 1 BOX 72

30 TRICNIT RD #16

1261 HOOKSETT RO#1

4325 NEW MARKET-BANTA RD
4439 CHURCH ST SW

721 WOODVUE LANE

"9635 PATRICIA CT

8205 LAKE SHORE BLVD
18680 E. 108TH STREET, N
18380 COUCH MKT RD

2870 SW 221ST AVE STE 208
286 SE 2N AVE

8175 RIVER RD NE

901 NORTH LANE ST

308 DICKSTATION RD

- MISCELLANEQUS :FIREARMS MANUFACTURED ‘IN. 1995

SEEKONK

WEST GROTON

GARDNER

_TEMPLETON

TEWKSBURY
PASADENA

ST PAUL
MONTICELLO
GASTONIA
THOMASVILLE
DAHLEN

NEW IPSWICH
HOCKSETT
LEHISBURG
NEWTON FALLS
WINTERSVILLE
ELYRIA
MENTOR
OWASSO

BEND
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
SALEM
COTTAGE GROVE

IRWIN

MD
MN
MN
NC
gc
NO
NH
NH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
oK
OR

OR

OR

PA

43

- 10

12

PAGE ¢



........

82322199
82313090
82309145

82516030

16236907

16235532
57642273
57535139
57537987
15437411
99137457
99114520

99137383

LIFE SUPPORT INTL INC
NAQAL Co INC
PNEU-DART INC
SOUCHIK, GREGORY W~

BARRETT FIREARMS MFG INC

INTERNATIONALE ORDNANCE CORP -

SOUTH CENTRAL _RESEA
TIBBETTS, JOHN E

URBACH, MURRAY GLEN

WEGMANN USA INC

GEHIN} TECHNOLOGIES INC
OLYMPIC ARMS INC

WOCOBRIDGE, ALLAN E ALSO

1996-12-31 08.43.48

STREET

BLDG & WEST

200 RITTENHOUSE CIR
4747 COLD spaxnﬁ CREAM RD RD2
HC 3{

9 1/2 CHAPEL FORK RD

8211 MANCHESTER HWY

412 SPACE PARK S

1906 PEAR CREEK.CIACLEV
3610A HWY 155 N

1529 AXE

3700 COHEN PL

5208 GRABER

620-626 OLD PACIFIC

HWY SE

3202 E VALLEY HWY BLDG C

- MISCELLANEOUS FIREARMS MANUFACTURED IN 1995

BRISTOL
DOYLESTOWN
WILLIAMSPORT -
LEWIS RUN
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
HOUSTON
PALESTINE
GARLAND
LYNCHBU#G
SELAH
OLYHPIA

SUMNER

PA

PA

TN

™

>

>

>

VA

WA

WA

WA

356

2.

26
125
48

1305

PAGE 3



57134716
99527593
97734534
93335296
93389203
96834534
60633345
60600763
60606809
15923596
95234533
33635343
33635798
57233690
60435456
60410395
85207699
60106460
- 34135265
54339122
60233754
98834800
61406625
43436235
43111559

57437913

WILSON’S GUN SHOP INC -

ARCADIA MACHINE & TooL,
CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE
ELECTRONIC MEDICAL . RESEA

" GILLIAM, WILLIAM & LARRY & NAN

PIERCE DONALD CAMERON

COLT’S MANUFACTURING

co, I
STURM, RUGER &' COMPA
WILDEY INC

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL MFG,

BROWN, RICHARE OLIN

LES BAER CUSTOM INC
SPRINGFIELD INC

CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC
SAEILO, INC

SMITH & usésou CORP
BERETTA U S A CORPORATION
SMITH & WESSON cdnp
RICHARD DIERCKS COMPANY INC,
ED BROWN PRODUCTS, INC
THOMPSON CENTER ARMS CO INC
DESERT INDUSTRIES, INC

AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP

JONES, JOHNDAVID

'MOA CORPORATION

BOND, GREGORY

1996-12-31 08.45.02

PISTOLS "EXPORTED I[N 1995"

STREET

RT.3 CORD &
6226 SANTOS DIA ST
405 E 19TH ST

1785 POMONA AVE #C

/4510 CARTER CT

‘95 MITCHELL BLVD

545 NEWPARK AVE
LACEY PL

458 DANBURY RD
16175 NW 49TH .AVE

300 E 40TH ST #1 BLDG 8

29601 34TH AVE N

420 W MAIN ST

336 sHOOTOUT LARE

184 PRESCOTT ST

2100 ROOSEVELT AVE
17601 BERETTA DR
HOULTON INT/L AIRPORT
300 FaRD CENTE#

RT 2

FARMINGTON RD

" 4755 NEVSO DR

WILLIAM LANE
721 WOODVUE -LANE

2451 OLD CAMDEN PIKE

. 6700 BROAD ST

420 N 5TH ST

UNITS 8 & 9

BERRYVILLE
TRWINDALE
BAKERSFIELD

CORONA

"CHINO -

. SAN RAFAEL ,

WEST HARTFORD

SOUTHPORT

NEW MILFORD

MIAMI
GARDEN CITY
HILLSDALE

GENESEO

.PRINCETON

WORCESTER

SPRINGFIELD

ACCOKEEK

HOULTON
MINNEAPOLIS
PERRY
ROCHESTER
LAS VEGAS .
WEST HURLEY
HIﬁTERSVILLE
ngou

WACO

"CA

CA

" cA

CA

cr

CT

cT

FL

1D

IL

LA

ME

NH

NV

NY

OH

>

7

1256

+ 10351

T 6399

917

327

1695

59269
- 6216

7420

1294
10

118

PAGE



PISTOLS EXPORTED [N 1995

RDS e , . S

KEY NAME - STREET crry STATE PSTLX
SssT Mo s amms, e es € 3 ST, stec smowsvie o s
57636527 HIGH STANDARD MANUF 4601 S PINEMONT # iaa-a HOUSTON T 187
57434417 STI INTERNATIONAL, INC 12108 A ROXIE DR ' S AUSTIN ' ™ 614
57540601 STRAYER VOIGT INC 3435 éov ORR BLVD #200 S - GRAND PRARIE TX 348
98706281 LAR MANUFACTURING, INC - 4133 WEST FARM ROAD L -‘HEST JORDAN _ St 479
15422338 HECKLER & xocu;_xuc 21480 PACIFIC BLVD ' 'STERLING A VA o 20
60305204 CASPIAN ARMS LTD ; © 14 NORTH MAIN ST : ':-‘ " WARDWICK Y 1
99114520 OLYMPIC ARAs INC ' 620-626 OLD PACIFIC WY SE " OLYMPIA - WA 257
45509942 FMK LTD 214 PRICE STREET - GRANVILLE W 2

1996-12-31 08.45.02 . : PAGE 2



RDS
KEY

96834534
60633345
60600763

15923596

33612807

60434429

60410395

54330887

98734026

58303091

H & R-1871 INC

PIERCE DONALD .CAMERON

COLT’S MANUFACTURING “Co, 1
STURM, RUGER & .- COMPA
TAURUS INTERNATIONAL MFG,

FEDERAL ENGINEERING CORP

NEW E
SMITH & WESSON CORP

AMERICAN ARMS INC

NORTH AMERICAN ARMS INC .

FREEDOM ARMS INC

1996-12-31 08.44.48

REVOLVERS EXPORTED IN. 1995

STREET

emecseccccccsveanasesncbetanas et ansansne

545 NEWPARK AVE
LACEY PL

16175 MW 49TH AVE
1090 BRYN MAWR

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE
2100 RoﬁésvsLT AVE
715 ARMOUR RD

2150 S 950 E

1 1/2 M1 E OF PO

" BENSENVILLE .

SAN RAFAEL
WEST HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT

MIAMI

. GARDNER >’
SPRINGFIELD -

" NORTH KANSAS CITY

PROVO

FREEDOM

cT
FL

IL

MO

uT

PAGE 1



98613201
98635726

98636542

99527593
97734534
96837677
97737552

60633345
60600763 -
60600760

60609280

15935398 -

33636039
33635798
46135127
57233690
60434429
60435456
85234826
85207699
60103655
34135232
98133560
98133799
60233754
61606625
61635527
43436235
43437065
99336136
99351894
34606531
34633475
16236907

57454185
98706281
15422338
99138062
99114520
45509942

G MCMILLAN & CO INC
MCMILLAN BROW RIFLE CO, INC
ROBAR COMPANIES INC

ARCADIA MACHINE & TooL,
CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE
PAREDES, SAMUEL A & HERBE
WEATHERBY, INC

COLT’S MANUFACTURING co, 1"
STURM, RUGER & COMPA
THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO ' .

U S REPEATING ARMS COMPA
SURVIVAL ARMS INC

'ARMALITE INC

SPRINGFIELD INC

A SQUARE CO INC

CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC

H & R 1871 INC NEW E

SAEILO, INC

ARMSCORP USA INC .
BERETTA U S A CORPORATION
BUSHMASTER FIREARMS BFL Q
DEFENSE PROCUREMENT MFG SERVI
COOPER FIREARMS, INC

POWDER RIVER RIFLE CO INC
THOMPSON CENTER ARMS CO INC
AUTO-ORDNANCE 'CORP

REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC

JONES, JOHNDAVID

KELBLY’S RIFLE RANGE INC
KIMBER OF AMERICA INC

OREGON ARMS, INC

DAKOTA ARMS INC

H S PRECISION INC

‘BARRETT FIREARMS MFG INC

BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC
LAR MANUFACTURING, INC
HECKLER & KOCH, INC
ARNOLD ARMS COMPANY INC
OLYMPIC ARMS INC

FMK LTD

1996-12-31 08.45.17

RIFLES EXPORTED IN 1995

STREET

3840 N 2B8TH AVE

21421 N 14TH AVE, SUITE D

21438 N 7TH AVE SUITE 8
6226 SANTOS DIA ST

405 E 19TH ST

6125 ENTERPRISES DR #8
3100 EL CAMINO REAL
545 NEWPARK AVE

LACEY PL -

100 KENNA DR

344 WINCHESTER AVE
4500 PINE CONE RD

745 S HANFORD ST

420 W MAIN ST

1 INDUSTRIAL PARK

336 SHOOTOUT LANE

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

184 PRESCOTT ST
4424 JOHN AVE
17601 BERETTA DR~

999 ROOSEVELT TRAIL BLDG #3

13983 INDUSTRY AVE
4004 HIGHWAY 98 N
201 CENTENNIAL DR
FARMINGTON RD
WILLIAM LANE

14 HOEFLER AVE

721 WOODVUE LANE
7222 DALTON FOX LAKE RD
9039 SE JANNSEN RD
11 FIRST ST

HC 55

1301 TURBINE DR
8211 MANCHESTER HWY
18456 STATE HWY 6 S
4133 WEST FARM ROAD
21480 PACIFIC BLVD
6914 204TH ST NE #C
620-626 OLD PACIFIC
214 PRICE STREET

HWY SE

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
IRWINDALE
BAKERSFIELD

DIAMOND SPRINGS

ATASCADERO

WEST HARTFORD

SOUTHPORT *
NORTH HAVEN

NEW HAVEN

COCOA
GENESEO
GENESEO
BEDFORD

 PRINCETON

GARDNER
WORCESTER
BALT IMORE
ACCOKEEK
WINDHAM

- BECKER

STEVENSVILLE

_ BIG TIMBER

ROCHESTER

WEST HURLEY
ILION
WINTERSVILLE
NORTH LAWRENCE
CLACKAMAS
PROSPECT
STURGLS

RAPID CITY
NURFREESBORO
COLLEGE STATION
WEST JORDAN :
STERLING

'ARLINGTON

OLYMPIA

" GRANVILLE

EEEEST

MN
MT
T
NH
NY

NY

OH
OH
OR
OR
SD
SD
™
LB,
utr
VA
WA
WA

RIFLEX

2290

49
140
52
32315

45
20
81
38

100

PAGE 1



60600763

6000760
60409280
6043442?
60435456
85207699
54330887
54733288
61635527

82333855

57434208 .

| 15422338

WEATHERBY, INC

O F MOSSBERG & SONS, INC

STURM, RUGER &

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS
H & R 1871 INC

SAEILO, INC

BERETTA U § A CORPORATION

AMERICAN ARMS INC

TANK, JON

REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC

TAR-HUNT CUSTOM
MAVERICK ARMS, INC

HECKLER & KOCH, INC

1996-12-31 08.45.31

COMPA

COMPA

NEW E

RIFLE

STREET

3100 EL CAMINO REAL

7 GRASSO AVE

LACEY PL
100 KENNA DR
344 WINCHESTER AVE

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

184 PRESCOTT ST

PN

17605 BEREiTA DR
715 ARMOUR RD
1324 OHIO ST

14 HOEFLER AVE
RR 3 BOX 572

INDUSTRIAL BLVD

21480 PACIFIC BLVD

MAVERICK CO DEV

‘SHOTGUN AND COMBINATION GUNS EXPORTED IN- 1995

ATASCADERO
NORTH HAVEN
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
GARDNER
uﬁncgsrsn
ACCOKEEK

NORTH KANSAS CITY

* FREMONT

ILION

" BLOOMSBURG

EAGLE PASS

STERLING

STATE

-----

TCcT

cT

.CT

NE

NY

PA

1R

VA

SHOTGUNX

139
557
18454

18174

414

434

19764

14

100894

PAGE 1



. 98657671

MCDONNELL DOUGLAS

98633895 SPECIAL TECHNOLOGIES

96835833 TRACOR AEROSPACE INC

60633345 COLT’S MANUFACTURING

© 15952429 R/ﬁ EQUIPMENT INC
60434429 K & R 1871 INC
82322199 LIFE SUPPORT INTL INC
82313090 NAVAL CO INC
82309145 PNEU-DART INC
16236907 BARRETT FIREARMS MFG INC
| 15419881 CHANOLER, WALTER LYMAN JR

15437411 WEGMANN USA INC

1996-12-31 08.45.57

HELIC

- GROUP

co, 1

NEW E

. MISCELLANEOUS FIREARMS EXPORTED IN 1995

STREET

5

5000 E acoouELL'ﬁo
20823 N 19TH AVE STE 1
18120 BOLLINGER CANYON RD
545 NEWPARK AVE -

6975 NW 43RD ST -

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

200 RITTENHOUSE CIR  BLDG & WEST

4747 COLD SPRING CREAM RD RD2
HC 31
8211 MANCHESTER HWY

12440 DONEGAL DR

3700 COHEN PL

PHOENIX
SAN RAMON

WEST "HARTFORD -

MIAM]

GARDNER
BRISTOL
DOYLESTOWN
WILLIAMSPORT
WURFREESBORO

CHESTERFIELD.

 LYNCHBURG

CA
cT

FL

PA
PA
PA-
™
VA

\LY

26
600
329

" 402

366

16

12

PAGE !



